eneloop101.com

powered by Chibill
f_\_/

The eneloop encyclopedia

Model + market
Eneloop tones
Eneloop tones glitter
Eneloop tones chocolat

Eneloop disney (red black)

Eneloop disney love
Eneloop tones uomo

Eneloop tones rouge
Eneloop disney characters
Eneloop tropical

Eneloop tones glamorous

Eneloop tones forest

Eneloop tropical colors

Eneloop organic colors

Eneloop tones

Eneloop ocean colors

Eneloop tones expedition

Eneloop tones botanic

Eneloop tones earth

Model + market

Eneloop chocolat colours

Eneloop tropical colours
Eneloop monochrome

Eneloop hello kitty
Eneloop organic colors

Eneloop Limited Editions 2009-2023: Made in Japan

Maker
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Sanyo
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic

Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic

size Product code

AA HR-3UTGA-8TN
AAA HR-4UTGA-8SL
AA HR-3UTGA-8SL
AAA HR-4UTGB-8C
AA HR-3UTGB-8C
AAA HR-4UTGB 8D/4D
AA HR-3UTGB 8D/4D
AA HR-3UTGBS8DL
AAA HR-4UTGB-8U
AA HR-3UTGB-8U
AAA HR-4UTGB-8R
AA HR-3UTGB-8R
AA HR-3UTGB8D2
AA HR-3UTGBTPE
AAA BK-4MCC 8GL/4GL
AA BK-3MCC 8GL/4GL
AAA BK-4MCC/8F

AA BK-3MCC/8F

AA BK-3MCCE/8PE
AAA BK-4MCCE/8RE
AA BK-3MCCE/8RE
AAA BK-4MCC/8TN
AA BK-3MCC/8TN
AAA BK-4MCCE/8SE
AA BK-3MCCE/8SE
AAA BK-4MCCE/S8EE
AA BK-3MCCE/8EE
AAA BK-4MCCE/S8TE
AA BK-3MCCE/8TE
AAA BK-4MCCE/8UE
AA BK-3MCCE/8UE

Cycles

Rated
1500 2000 mAh 1900 mAh
1500 800 mAh 750 mAh
1500 2000 MAh 1900 mAh
1800 800 mMAh 750 mAh
1800 2000 MAh 1900 mAh
1800 800 mAh 750 mAh
1800 2000 mAh
1800 2000 MmAh
1800 800 mAh
1800 2000 MAh
1800 800 mAh
1800 2000 MAh

1800 2000 MAh

1900 MmAh
1900 MmAh
750 mAh

1900 mAh
750 mAh

1900 mAh
1900 mAh
1800 2000 MAh 1900 mAh
2100 800 mAh 750 mAh
2100 2000 MAh

2100 800 mAh

1900 MmAh
750 mAh

2100 2000 mMAh 1900 mAh
2100 2000 MAh

2100 800 mAh

1900 mAh
750 mAh
1900 mAh
750 mAh

2100 2000 mAh
2100 800 mMAh
2100 2000 mAh 1900 mAh
2100 800 mAh 750 mAh
2100 2000 mAh

2100 800 mAh

1900 MmAh
750 mAh
2100 2000 MAh
2100 800 mAh
2100 2000 MAh
2100 800 mAh
2100 2000 MAh

1900 mAh
750 mAh
1900 mAh
750 mAh
1900 mAh

Eneloop Limited Editions 2014-2022: Made in China

Maker
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic
Panasonic

Panasonic

size Product code

AAA BK-4MCCE/8CT
AA BK-3MCCE/8CT
AA BK-3MCCE/8PT
AAA BK-4MCCE 8MT/4MT
AA BK-4MCCE 8MT/4MT
AA BK-3MCCB/2KC
AAA BK-4MCCE/4RT
AA BK-3MCCE/4RT

Cycles

Rated
2100 800 mAh 750 mAh
2100 2000 mAh 1900 mAh
2100 2000 MAh 1900 mAh
2100 800 mAh 750 mAh
2100 2000 mAh 1900 mAh
2100 2000 MAh 1900 mAh
2100 800 mAh 750 mAh
2100 2000 mAh 1900 mAh

Min. mAh

Min. mAh

%
75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%

65%
65%
65%
70%
70%
70%
70%
70%

after
3 years
3years
3years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5years
5years
5years
5years
5years
5years
5years
5 years
5 years
5years
5years
5years
5years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years
10 years

5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years
5 years

2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017

2017
2018
2018
2019
2019

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016



